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Titulo: En la playa
Autor: Mervyn Joseph Plus O'Gorman
Técnica: Aufochrome Lumiére

Un refrato de Christina O‘Gorman fue tomado en la playa de Lulworth Cove, Dorset. Estas fotografias datan de 1913, una época en que O'Gorman frabajalbba como un
ingeniero eléctrico y en su tiempo libre, experimentaba con ser fotégrafo. La tecnica Autochrome Lumiére utilizaba almidén de patata tenido sobre placas de vidrio,
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A portrait of O'Gorman’s daughter, Christina, taken on the beach at Lulworth Cove, Dorset. These photographs date from 1913, a time when O'Gorman worked as an
electrical engineer and in his free time experimented with being a photographer. Autochrome Lumiere technique used potato starch dyed on glass slides to filter colors.

Editorial
Female sexual pain disorders: a review of its definition, etiology and
prevalence

Yuneidy Alejandra Becerra-Alfonso

Original article
Relation of acid-base equilibrium and survival in adults with diagnosis
of trauma in intensive care unit in San Jorge University Hospital. 2009-
2010, Pereira, Colombia

Radl Eduardo Aristizabal

José William Martinez

Mauricio Montoya-Caiién

Luis Alfonso Valencia

Luis Felipe Calvo-Torres

Oscar Barbosa-Gantiva

Vanesa Hincapié

Characterization of acute coronary syndrome in younger than 45 years
old of one specialist institution in Habana, Cuba between 2013 and 2014

Alexander Valdés-Martin

Eduardo Rivas-Estany

Piter Martinez-Benitez

Yanitsy Chipi-Rodriguez

Giorgis Reyes-Navia

Lila Alicia Echevarria-Sifontes

Biosocial, reproductive and obstetric characteristics associated with
adequate result of delivery in Ica, Peru, 2013
Oscar Munares-Garcia

Relation between cardiac autonomic control and normal
anthropometric indices in young men. Tunja, Boyaca, Colombia, 2014
Edgar Yaset Caicedo-Ochoa
Jorge Andrés Urrutia-Gémez

Complications from the use of pessary with support and without
support in the complete genital prolapse
Franklin J. Espitia-De La Hoz

Peer review of research projects showed to a Health Research Local
Committee. Tabasco, Mexico, 2009
Marco Antonio Zavala-Gonzdlez

Review Article
Periconceptional folic acid intake and risk reduction of autism
spectrum disorders

Diego Alejandro Rangel-Rivera

Sonia Esperanza Osma-Zambrano

Metformin and glyburide in the treatment of gestational diabetes
Andersson Arias-Herndndez
Diego Rincon-Castillo

267-72

273-80

281-90

291-9

301-8

309-15

317-25

327-36

337-43

Topic review

Update on risk factors for post-dural puncture headache
lader Alfonso Rodriguez-Mdrquez
Nayibe Saab-Ortega

Approach to the pediatric patient with febrile neutropenia and
oncologic disease

Maria Paula Gonzdlez-Galvis

Luis Miguel Sosa-Avila

Ernesto Rueda-Arenas

Superficial palmar arch: anatomy and clinical implications
Andersson Arias-Herndndez
Jorge Eduardo Pefaloza
Luis Ernesto Ballesteros

Cryptorchidism: from embryology to treatment
Sigrid Blanco
Silvia Gottlieb
Romina Grinspon
Rodolfo Rey

Case Presentation

Oral myiasis in an adolescent patient with chronic neurological deficit
Adriana Marcela Arenas-Rojas
Nathalia Andrea Barajas-Ramirez

Yellow nail syndrome, Phrygian cap gallbladder and Saint’s triad? Case
report

Vitorino Modesto Santos

Victor Manabu Yano

Gabriel Luan Queiroz Alves da Cunha

Mayza Lemes Duarte

Viviane Vieira Passini Soares

Leonardo Frota Boggio

Case Series
Follow up with viral load monitoring for Epstein-Barr virus in pediatric
pacients with hepatic transplant

Juan Gonzalo Mesa

Beatriz Helena Aristizdbal

Letter to the Editor

Helicobacter pylori and the development of gastric pathologies
Jairo Alonso Sierra-Avendafio
Fabidn Ramiro Carrefio-Almdnzar
Elmer Jair Ruiz-Lobo

Erratum
Erratum to “Manejo del trauma craneoencefalico en la atencion
primaria en salud”

Arlines Alina Pifia-Tornés

Instructions to authors

345-52

353-62

363-9

371-80

381-5

387-91

393-401

403-6

407

415-20



